© 00 N oo o b~ w N -

e e e O o s e
©® N o 00 A W N kL O

Squadra

Virtus Vecomp
Campodarsego
Arzignano Val.
Mantova
Adriese

Este

Belluno
Legnago

Union Feltre

D. Porto Tolle
CjarlinsMuzane
U. Clodiense
Tamai
Ambrosiana VR
Montebelluna
Calvi Noale
Liventina

Abano

\.

portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Serie D Girone C 2023/2024

34 Giornata

06/05 Arzignano Val. - Adriese

06/05 Belluno - Abano

06/05 Calvi Noale - Ambrosiana VR

06/05 Campodarsego - Union Feltre

06/05 D. Porto Tolle - Virtus Vecomp
06/05 Este - Tamai

06/05 Legnago - Montebelluna

06/05 Liventina - CjarlinsMuzane

06/05 Mantova - U. Clodiense

Pt
73
68
67
60
56
56
51
49
49
47
44
41
40
40
32
28
25
16

G
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34

\%
22
21
19
17
16
15
15
13
14
13
10
10
10
11

8
7
5
4

N
7

10

11

10

14
11
10

10

P

c o1 o O

13
11
13
13
10
13
14
16
18
20
19
26

GF
60
73
75
56
56
49
62
53
49
47
51
44
50
51
34
32
33
25

3-2
2-1
0-2
4-3
3-2
0-0
5-2
2-3
0-0
GS DR
33 27
43 30
42 33
34 22
31 25
29 20
50 12
47 6
56 -7
50 -3
49 2
60 -16
51 -1
64 -13
50 -16
67 -35
64 -31
80 -55

VvC
14
13
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